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

and/or reject any bidder and/or all submitted bids.

Mary St. George
Lic. Assoc. Real Estate Broker

Lake Homes Realty 
225 Rt. 54 East Lake Rd.
Selling the Finger Lakes

���������������������������
www.marysellsthelakes.com

OPEN HOUSE 
681'$<��0$5&+����������30�
1175 SYLVAN DRIVE, PENN YAN 

CHARMING LOG HOME on 9 wooded acres only 2 
miles from Keuka Lake! This 3 bed, 2 bath home is 
full of character, and has a beautiful, private, wooded 
setting. You’ll love the inviting porch, large back deck 
for entertaining, hand hewn beams inside, wood 
floors and smart floor plan. Wonderful location - close 
to wine trail, restaurant, and boat launch.

 (315) 651-2572

WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES
Austin Lapp, Licensed Real Estate Broker 

������������������DODSS#ZLQHWUDLOSURSHUWLHV�FRP

����0DLQ�6W���3HQQ�<DQ��1<�������
�����������������ZZZ�ZLQHWUDLOSURSHUWLHV�FRP

$239,999
NEW LISTING!R1102151

Brianne Kirk Lic. R.E. Salesperson

Jere Horning Lic R.E. Salesperson

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY!R1102617

$575,000

OPERATING WOODWORKING BUSINESS. GREAT INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY! Est. 1989. Oak Grove Woodworking an established 
profitable 15,000 sq. ft. furniture and kitchen cabinet manufacturing 
and sales facility in the Finger Lakes region. Turn-key package 
including machinery, inventory and real estate. This opportunity 
deserves the attention for one with desire to own and operate a 
modern woodworking facility with modern up to date and mostly 
one owner equipment, 3 years of financial statements available to 
serious financially qualified buyers. Use your imagination, there is 
a lot of sq. footage here for any potential business. Property and 
business could be separated.                       (315) 729-5854

Serving Buyers & Sellers in the
Finger Lakes for 14 Years

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Amanda Grover
Principal/Real Estate Broker

(315) 729-4897

Tammy Hullings
Lic. Sales Agent

(585) 797-5161

HIMROD 
3 BR, 1.5 BA 
2 story home 
w/several 
updates but 

room to do more! New windows, newer 
large kitchen. Outbuilding, too! Country 
lot just minutes from Seneca Lake. 
$69,000 CALL TAMMY!

PENN YAN
Great Value! 
3 BR, 1.5 BA! 
Priced under 
assessment 
to sell! 1 car 

gar/shop, 1st flr lndry/mud rm, some 
hrdwd flrs, new septic in ‘09, public 
water! Why rent when you can own! 
$69,900! CALL TAMMY!

SENECA CASTLE
So much value in 
this 3 BR home 
priced to sell 
under assessed 
value! 2 car gar, 

1st flr lndry, new appliances, front porch plus 
mud room, part fenced yard, new windows & 
more (seller will give buyer $10K at closing 
towards new roofs). GREAT PRICE! $105,000

KEUKA PARK 
AREA - Super 
cute 2 BD/
1 BA home 
on 2.5 acres 
just minutes 

to Keuka Lake! Multi level deck, 
swimming pool, lg shed, public 
water! $139,900 CALL TAMMY!

NEW 
LISTING!

AREA 
REAL 

ESTATE

COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS
 

http://www.palmerhomes.net/
http://www.lakehomes.com/
http://www.curbeaurealty.com/
http://www/amandagroverrealestate.com/
http://www.fingerlakesproperty.com/
http://www.winetrailproperties.com/
http://www.keukare.com/
http://www.howardhanna.com/

